SIMPLE CHOICE TROFFER
Smart Sensor Embedded High Efficiency Lighting
   Wireless Smart Lighting Embedded for high end luminaire lighting control.
   Protective, Commercial grade, 20-gauge cold rolled steel housing.
   Easy maintenance: enclosed lamp chamber prevents debris build-up.
   Optional Factory installed battery Back-up Available.
APPLICATIONS: INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL FACILITIES WITH HIGH CEILINGS
Next generation smart lighting, with greater flexibility and connectivity

Compliant. Meets FCC Standards. Covered by RCA Commercial 5 Year Advanced
Replacement Warranty.
US Order Code DLC Prod. ID
LGE-1X4SC-31-35-4000-TBV POISRDS2
LGE-1X4SC-31-40-4000-TBV PZEUEWEB
LGE-2X2SC-25-35-3200-TBV PXUHZ28K
LGE-2X2SC-25-40-3200-TBV PGYKU3FB
LGE-2X4SC-31-35-4000-TBV P3IT1WR1
LGE-2X4SC-31-40-4000-TBV P9R6VKHH
LGE-2X4SC-25-35-3200-TBV NOT LISTED
LGE-2X4SC-25-40-3200-TBV NOT LISTED
US Order Code DLC Prod. ID
LGE-1X4SI-31-35-4000-TBV PCT58599
LGE-1X4SI-31-40-4000-TBV PCQYVL6G
LGE-2X2SI-25-35-3200-TBV P7HJ4M3D
LGE-2X2SI-25-40-3200-TBV PN6UBLSZ
LGE-2X4SI-31-35-4000-TBV P2K2B1ZR
LGE-2X4SI-31-40-4000-TBV PEJ42YQ5
LGE-2X4SI-25-35-3200-TBV NOT LISTED
LGE-2X4SI-25-40-3200-TBV NOT LISTED
*RCA, the RCA logo and the two dogs (Nipper and Chipper) logo are trademarks used under license by DTI SERVICES LLC. – further information at www.rca-brand.com. RI-07572 4.24
** Not all models DLC listed - See chart above for details.